Prime Chemicals-Pakistan
Ph: +92 42 36521245 & 46    Fax: +92 42 36521213    E-Mail: bush_pc@yahoo.com
VIBRATORY POLISHING MACHINES AND CONSUMABLES
APPLICATIONS :
Deburring : In conventional deburring process such as chamfering , belt grinding , counter
sinking etc.. which again creates new burrs , while in vibratory finishing removes the burrs
and impart a consistence finish on parts and components .
In addition to the deburring process semeltenosly    vibratory finishing can be utilize for the

Convenient Discharge Door
Extended Screen Deck –optionally
Sound cover-optionally
Prime Chemicals-Pakistan
Ph: +92 42 36521245 & 46    Fax: +92 42 36521213    E-Mail: bush_pc@yahoo.com
Vibratory Bowl With Manual Seperation
Machines with parts media separation in manual method.
Model
Processing
volume in liters.
Motor power
(HP)
Bowl O.D.(mm)
Bowl chamber
width(mm)
JFM-25 25 0.5 700 165
JFM-50 50 0.75 800 190
JFM-75 75 1.0 850 220
JFM-150 150 2.0 1050 270
JFM-200 200 2.5 1150 300
JFM-300 300 3.0 1350 350
JFM-600 600  7.5 1500 400
Bowls with customized specifications/requirements with special applications or
dimensions can be  designed and manufactured .
Vibratory Bowl With Automatic Seperation
This machines have inbuilt separation facility, after completion of finishing process by
tilting the flapper mechanism and in screen, the parts –media separated automatically .
Prime Chemicals-Pakistan
Ph: +92 42 36521245 & 46    Fax: +92 42 36521213    E-Mail: bush_pc@yahoo.com
Model
Processing volume
in litre
Motor
power (HP)
Bowl O.D.(m.m)
Bowl chamber
width(m.m)
JFMA-75 75 1.0 850 220
JFMA-150 150 2.0 1050 270
JFMA-200 200 2.5 1150 300
JFMA-300 300 3.0 1350 350
JFMA-600 600  7.5 1500 400
Heavy Duty Ball burnishing bowls for  Steel Media (BURNISHING APPLICATION)
Model
Steel Media Capacity in
Kgs.
Motor power (HP)  Bowl O.D.(m.m)
JFBS-50 500 50 1250
JFBS-100 100 1.0 700
JFBS-200 200 1.5 800
JFBS-350 350 3.0 1000
JFBS-500 500 5.0 1200
JFBS-900 900 7.5 1350
Prime Chemicals-Pakistan
Ph: +92 42 36521245 & 46    Fax: +92 42 36521213    E-Mail: bush_pc@yahoo.com
Abrasive Media
The quality of media used in mass finishing is a very crucial matter. Proper selection of media will